
This menu shows the main ingredients in our offerings. Please ask our team if you’d like more information.

Stay connected:

SALADS

Roasted Asparagus Salad
roasted asparagus, shaved watermelon radish, steamed snow peas, shaved parmesan, 
treviso, shaved fennel, pea shoots, creamy valencia orange dressing, meyer lemon
*add poached egg $2

Chicory Citrus Salad
butter lettuce treviso mix, cara cara orange, blood orange, navel orange, shaved fennel, 
avocado, toasted pistachio, aleppo flakes, aleppo pepper citrus dressing

Little Gem Salad with Caesar Dressing
gem lettuce, lemon, caesar dressing, parmesan crisps
*add roast chicken $4

$10.00

$9.00

$8.00

Hot Reuben Sandwich
rye bread, corned beef, swiss cheese, sauerkraut, thousand island dressing

Avocado Sandwich
levain bread, smashed avocado, aleppo pepper-marinated tomatoes, pea shoots, basil

Cafe Club Sandwich
housemade focaccia, oven-roasted turkey, smashed avocado, tomato bacon jam, hop along 
cheese, butter lettuce

All-Day Egg Sandwich
sourdough english muffin, cage-free egg, hop along cheese, spiced bacon, avocado oil aioli

SANDWICHES

$12.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

SMALL BYTES

Ham and Cheese Baguette
rosemary ham, sourdough baguette, white cheddar cheese, butter

Seasonal Soup

Tomato Soup
sour cream, herbs and brown butter

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00
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SMALL BYTES

Butter Noodles
buttered noodles served with herbs and cheese on the side 

Grilled Cheese
sourdough bread, white cheddar cheese, butter

Seasonal Focaccia
freshly baked focaccia bread topped with seasonal ingredients, drizzled with olive oil and 
seasoned with sea salt and herbs

$3.50

$5.00

$3.50

Butter Croissant

Chocolate Croissant

Seasonal Danish

Seasonal Muffin

Classic Eclair

Dark Chocolate Brownie

Salted Chocolate Chip Cookie

Salty-Sweet Butter Cookie

PASTRIES & SWEETS

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

SIGNATURE DESSERTS

The Cupcake Collection
It’s the little things in life that matter (yes, we’re talking about cupcakes!) Enjoy our delightful treats.

Vanilla Cupcake
A classic vanilla cupcake with a rich buttercream frosting $4.00

$3.50

$3.50

$4.00

$3.00

$3.00
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Chocolate Cupcake
A decadent chocolate cupcake topped with a dark chocolate frosting

Red Velvet Cupcake
A moist red velvet cupcake topped with a creamy cream cheese frosting 

Seasonal Cupcake
Sweeten your day with our curated cupcake.

$4.00

$4.00

Espresso

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Mocha

Flat White

Macchiato

Drip Coffee

Cold Brew Coffee

COFFEE
*with your choice of oat milk or whole milk

$2.50

$2.50

$3.50

$4.50

$5.00

$3.50

$3.00

SIGNATURE DESSERTS

$2.50

$4.00

$4.00
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The Engineer
cold brew, honey syrup, oat milk

Noogler
steamed oat milk, cinnamon

H-Oat Chocolate
70% chocolate with oat milk 

Hot Tea

Herbal Tea

Matcha Latte

Chai Latte

$3.50

$3.00

Iced Tea

Lemonade

Craft Beverages and Sodas

Mineral Water

Bottled Water

Apple Juice

Coca-Cola

Sprite

DRINKS

$5.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.50

$4.00

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.00

$5.00

FEATURED SPECIALS & TEA

$4.50

$2.50
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OUR SUPPLIERS
We proudly support local businesses who supply us with delicious seasonal ingredients and bake 
sustainable practices into everyday operations.

Panorama Baking                  San Francisco, CA

La Tourangelle                        Woodland, CA

Community Grains               Berkeley, CA

Cream Co. Meats                  Oakland, CA

Cowgirl Creamery                Petaluma, CA

Acme Bread Company        Berkeley, CA

Cypress Grove                               Arcata, CA

Progeny Coffee                             Palo Alto, CA

County Fair Pickles                      Stockton, CA

Red Blossom Tea Company      San Francisco, CA

The Google Garden                     Mountain View, CA
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