SALADS

Roasted Asparagus Salad roasted asparagus, shaved watermelon radish, steamed snow peas, shaved parmesan, treviso, shaved fennel, pea shoots, creamy valencia orange dressing, meyer lemon *add poached egg \$2	\$10.00
Chicory Citrus Salad butter lettuce treviso mix, cara cara orange, blood orange, navel orange, shaved fennel, avocado, toasted pistachio, aleppo flakes, aleppo pepper citrus dressing	\$9.00
Little Gem Salad with Caesar Dressing gem lettuce, lemon, caesar dressing, parmesan crisps *add roast chicken \$4	\$8.00

SANDWICHES

Hot Reuben Sandwich rye bread, corned beef, swiss cheese, sauerkraut, thousand island dressing	\$12.00
Avocado Sandwich levain bread, smashed avocado, aleppo pepper-marinated tomatoes, pea shoots, basil	\$10.00
Cafe Club Sandwich housemade focaccia, oven-roasted turkey, smashed avocado, tomato bacon jam, hop along cheese, butter lettuce	\$10.00
All-Day Egg Sandwich sourdough english muffin, cage-free egg, hop along cheese, spiced bacon, avocado oil aioli	\$10.00

SMALL BYTES

Ham and Cheese Baguette rosemary ham, sourdough baguette, white cheddar cheese, butter	\$5.00
Seasonal Soup	\$5.00
Tomato Soup sour cream, herbs and brown butter	\$5.00

This menu shows the main ingredients in our offerings. Please ask our team if you'd like more information.

Stay connected: visit.withgoogle.com

@visitgoogle

SMALL BYTES

Butter Noodles buttered noodles served with herbs and cheese on the side	\$3.50
Grilled Cheese sourdough bread, white cheddar cheese, butter	\$5.00
Seasonal Focaccia freshly baked focaccia bread topped with seasonal ingredients, drizzled with olive oil and seasoned with sea salt and herbs	\$3.50

PASTRIES & SWEETS

Butter Croissant	\$4.50
Chocolate Croissant	\$4.50
Seasonal Danish	\$4.50
Seasonal Muffin	\$3.50
Classic Eclair	\$4.00
Dark Chocolate Brownie	\$3.50
Salted Chocolate Chip Cookie	\$3.00

SIGNATURE DESSERTS

The Cupcake Collection

It's the little things in life that matter (yes, we're talking about cupcakes!) Enjoy our delightful treats.

Vanilla Cupcake

A classic vanilla cupcake with a rich buttercream frosting

\$4.00

This menu shows the main ingredients in our offerings. Please ask our team if you'd like more information.

Stay connected: visit.withgoogle.com

@visitgoogle

SIGNATURE DESSERTS

Chocolate Cupcake A decadent chocolate cupcake topped with a dark chocolate frosting	\$4.00
Red Velvet Cupcake A moist red velvet cupcake topped with a creamy cream cheese frosting	\$4.00
Seasonal Cupcake Sweeten your day with our curated cupcake.	\$4.00

COFFEE

*with your choice of oat milk or whole milk

Espresso	\$2.50
Americano	\$2.50
Cappuccino	\$3.50
Latte	\$4.50
Mocha	\$5.00
Flat White	\$3.50
Macchiato	\$3.00
Drip Coffee	\$2.50
Cold Brew Coffee	\$4.00

This menu shows the main ingredients in our offerings. Please ask our team if you'd like more information.

@visitgoogle

FEATURED SPECIALS & TEA

The Engineer cold brew, honey syrup, oat milk	\$4.50
Noogler steamed oat milk, cinnamon	\$2.50
H-Oat Chocolate 70% chocolate with oat milk	\$3.50
Hot Tea	\$3.00
Herbal Tea	\$3.00
Matcha Latte	\$5.00
Chai Latte	\$5.00

DRINKS

Iced Tea	\$3.00
Lemonade	\$3.00
Craft Beverages and Sodas	\$3.00
Mineral Water	\$3.50
Bottled Water	\$4.00
Apple Juice	\$3.50
Coca-Cola	\$3.50
Sprite	\$3.50

This menu shows the main ingredients in our offerings. Please ask our team if you'd like more information.

OUR SUPPLIERS

We proudly support local businesses who supply us with delicious seasonal ingredients and bake sustainable practices into everyday operations.

Panorama Baking	San Francisco, CA	Cypress Grove	Arcata, CA
La Tourangelle	Woodland, CA	Progeny Coffee	Palo Alto, CA
Community Grains	Berkeley, CA	County Fair Pickles	Stockton, CA
Cream Co. Meats	Oakland, CA	Red Blossom Tea Company	San Francisco, CA
Cowgirl Creamery	Petaluma, CA	The Google Garden	Mountain View, CA
Acme Bread Company	Berkeley, CA		

This menu shows the main ingredients in our offerings. Please ask our team if you'd like more information.

